OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 1 Gruppe A

Runde 12
Bad Zell 6 5097 0 : 2 576,3 Roitham 7
ORTNER Vannessa 178.,3 190,7 BOGNER Lisa
BINDER Lea Katharina 153,5 197,9 KASTENHUBER Alexander
HAIDER Paul 177,9 187,7 HASENAUER Armin
Alberndorf 6 5818 2 : 0 561,5 Reichraming 1
SCHABLEGER Felix 202,3 168,0 SCHARNREITNER Felix
ANGERER Simon 194,3 200,8 PRANZL Fabian
INNENDORFER Andre 185,2 192,7 STIEGER Martin
Bad Zell 5 5875 2 : 0 586,6 Rainbach 3
BINDER Julian 187,7 196,8 KOLBERGER Erik
KASTENHOFER Christoph 198.,3 194,1 HAGHOFER Rafael
PRAHER David 201,5 195,7 KOLBERGER Emma
Hochburg Ach 5 5980 0 : 2 599,5 Theuerwang 6
DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria 203,0 193,3 KOHLWEG Rafael
VEIGL Sarah 199,8 204,0 KRAINZ Nadja
ZIMMER Madlen 195,2 202,2 KRAINZ Anja
Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Bad Zell 5 12 11 0 1 7005,0 22
2 Alberndorf 6 12 10 O 2 6989,9 20
3 Theuerwang 6 12 9 0 3 7061,5 18
4 Rainbach 3 12 7 0 5 6987,5 14
5 Hochburg Ach 5 12 6 0 6 69932 12
6 Reichraming 1 12 3 0 9 67729 6
7 Roitham 7 12 2 0 10 6808,2 4
8 Bad Zell 6 12 0 0 12 63449 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 1 Gruppe B

Runde 12
Linz LHA 1 6019 2 : 0 553,9 Eberstalzell 6
BREUER Tobias 201,3 188.6 SPERRER Deana
MARKO Gregor 200,0 187,6 SPERRER Tiara
SCHWEIGER Lukas 200,6 177,77 BRUCKNER Rene
Steyr SG 2 4843 (0 : 2 596,7 Ottsdorf 2
GRANTL Tobias 192,5 197,3 SCHEURINGER Henrik
HOLZNER Jael 169,9 197,7 KERBL Samuel
KRONBERGER Michael 121,9 201,7 OBERNDORFINGER Simon
Alberndorf 7 5370 2 : 0 520,8 Pabneukirchen 6
TANZER Elias 186,5 180,1 PENEDER Iris
KAPFER Lukas 186,9 179,6 SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
MADLMAIR Miriam 163,6 161,1 HADERER Gregor
Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 LinzLHA 1 10 9 0 1 5862,9 18
2 Ottsdorf 2 10 9 0 1 5811,2 18
3 Eberstalzell 6 11 6 0 5 6128,2 12
4 Steyr SG 2 10 4 0 6 5516,7 8
5 Mondsee 1 10 4 0 6 5391,6 8
6 Alberndorf 7 11 2 0 9 5820,6 4
7 Pabneukirchen 6 10 2 0 8 5336,1 4
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 1 Gruppe
Runde 12

Enns Priv. 2 554,6
LOIBL Daniel 183.,8
LEIBETSEDER Elena 185,2
ALEXANDRIUC Niklas 185,6
Kirchham 4 528,1
BAUMGARTINGER Benjami 1794
LUFTINGER Alexander 169,8
LUFTINGER Elvira 178,9
Schonering 4 540,1
PERNEKER Dominik 193,0
REISCHL Michael 173,1
SPACHINGER Noah 174,0
Vorchdorf 4 509,2
THANNER Florian 185,7
KRONER Simon 160,9
HARTLEITNER Lukas 162,6

Pl. Mannschaft Ru.

1 Theuerwang 7 12

2 Enns Priv. 2 12

3 Schonering 4 12

4 Kirchham 4 12

5 Vorchdorf 4 12

6 Pabneukirchen 7 12

7 Steyrtal 3 12

8 Neumarkt 1 12
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565,6 Theuerwang 7
181,4 MAIER Leonie
1914 SCHERLEITNER Jakob
192,8 KUBISTA Hanna

497,1 Steyrtal 3
158,7 FLUCH Katharina
148,8 WILHELM Viktoria
189.,6 POSCH Tobias

467,0 Pabneukirchen 7
152,2 STEINKELLNER Fabian
153,0 PRANDSTATTER Markus

161,8 NUSSBAUMMULLER Niklas

499,2 Neumarkt 1
180,8 AICHBERGER Lukas
137,8 WOCKINGER Pia
180,6 GLASNER Tobias
Ni. Ringe Pu.

2 66603 20
2 6660,0 20
2 6579,2 20
7 6207,8 10
7 6157,3 10
8 6163,0 8
9 60874 6
11  5932,5 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 1
Runde 12

Reichraming 2

ODER Simon
GRUBER Sebastian
PRANZL Nico

Frankenburg 8

BACHLEITHNER Sophie
PREUNER Jakob
WEBER Emma

Pl. Mannschaft
Frankenburg 7
Frankenburg 8
Ottsdorf 3
Reichraming 2
Kirchham 5
Vorchdorf 5
Frei

Frei

RNV AW -

Gruppe

530,0

180,6
178,2
171,2

571,5

186,7

186,3
198.,5
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149,6
152.,8
175,1

587,3

200.4

197,9
189,0
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Ringe
4690,9
5049,2
4305,5
4222,5
42445
3420,5
0,0
0,0

Kirchham 5

BUCHEGGER Simon
ENNSER Julian
FORSTINGER Lukas

Frankenburg 7

KRKNJAK Marcel
SCHMID Simone
HUEMER Carina



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 1 Gruppe E

Runde 12

Wartberg/Uttendorf 5700 2 : 0 546,1 Enns/Neukirchen
PRELLINGER Thomas 187,8 184,1 SCHREINER Juliano
KERN Marcel 192,2 160,2 GARDI Jiko
BRODBOCK Lena 190,0 201,8 ZAUNMAIR Selina

Vocklabruck/Weyregg 5739 2 : 0 551,3 Potting/Rainbach
HACKL Giinther 181,0 183,7 MOSENEDER Kevin
STOCKINGER Lisa 192,5 184,8 JAHN Josef
RADER Elias 200,4 182,8 SATZINGER Niklas

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Wartberg/Uttendorf 7 6 0 1 3856,6 12
2 Potting/Rainbach 7 5 0 2 3781,6 10
3 Vocklabruck/Weyregg 8 4 0 4 44054 8
4 Enns/Neukirchen 7 3 0 4 3631,0 6
5 Steinhaus/Steyrtal 7 0 o0 7 3570,4 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 2
Runde 12

Roitham 6

PAMMINGER Matthias
KASTENHUBER Alexander
PHILIPP Leonhard

Wartberg/A 1

GREIFENEDER Judith
JARUSCH Kerstin
WERTAL Justus

Pabneukirchen 4

NADERER Hubert
PALMETSHOEFER Elke
PENEDER Manuel

Mondsee 2

SCHMID Alexanda
PFAU Fabian
MANGLBERGER Katharina

Pl. Mannschaft
Pabneukirchen 4
Wartberg/A 1
Linz LHA 2
Eberstalzell 5
Neumarkt 2
Steinhaus 5
Mondsee 2
Roitham 6

RNV AW -

Gruppe

464,8

159,0
131,1
174,7

538,3

184,3
178,3
175,7

568,0

188,9
190,1
189,0

461,9

140,7
149,7
171,5

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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484,8

148.9
174,2
161,7

554,3
192,4
175,1
186,8

546,9
170,1
178,0
198,8

542,4
166,7
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Neumarkt 2
BRANDSTETTER Markus
LOISINGER Klara
STADLER Leonie
Eberstalzell 5
HOLZNER Jael
LACHERSTORFER Raphael
ZIEGELBACK Tanja
Steinhaus 5
HAMMERL Nina
LOVRENOVIC Marijo
GRBIC Marco
Linz LHA 2
HABENSCHUSS David
SCHUSTER Benjamin
WORM Julius
Ringe Pu.
6738,8 22
6590,3 20
6486,5 20
6096,1 12
5843.4 8
6025,8 6
5887,4 6
5670,6 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 2 Gruppe B

Runde 12
Enns/Steyr/Hochburg 4775 0 : 2 540,4 Theuerwang 5
BAUMGARTNER Manuel 132,5 150,1 KOHLWEG Manuel
BAUMGARTINGER Fabian 1489 1944 SATTLER Paul
HAGER Stefanie 196,1 195,9 MAIER Magdalena
Neukirchen-A 1 5304 2 : 0 376,4 Alberndorf 8
PESENDORFER Anna 190,6 167,3 GANHOR Leon
PESENDORFER Viktoria 184.,4 126,3 STEILNER Ella
PIERINGER Sophie 155,4 82,8 MADLMAIR Lukas
Rainbach 5 4830 2 : 0 368,5 Uttendorf 7
HAGHOFER Maximilian 1574 100,0 MATTERN Lenny
JAHN Daniel 165.,6 148.,2 SCHMIDT Tobias
LAMPLMAYR David 160,0 120,3 MUIGG Martin
Ottsdorf/Potting 5359 2 : 0 486,3 Vocklabruck/Vorchdorf
KERBL Simon 177,77 174,1 RIEDL Elias
STANIJOLOVIC Noa 182,7 192,8 HILLINGER Christina
MAYR Daniel 175,5 119,4 SCHNEEBERGER Matthias
Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang S 12 12 0 0 6578,0 24
2 Neukirchen-A 1 12 9 0 3 6162,2 18
3 Rainbach 5§ 12 7 0 5 6051,1 14
4 Ottsdorf/Potting 12 7 0 5 5986,1 14
5 Vocklabruck/Vorchdo: 12 7 0 5 5971,5 14
6 Enns/Steyr/Hochburg 12 4 0 8 5698,0 8
7 Uttendorf 7 12 1 0 11 45964 2
8 Alberndorf 8 12 1 0 11  4381,6 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1fund2 2016/2017

Jugend 2
Runde 12

Schonering 3

FODINGER Leonie
PRIMETZHOFER Raphael
WEBER Samuel

Pabneukirchen 5

KASTENHOFER Simon
HADERER Maximilian
TREMETSBERGER Alex

Pl. Mannschaft
Enns Priv. 1
Uberackern 3
Pabneukirchen 5
Frankenburg 9
Bad Leonfelden 6
Schonering 3
Frei

Frei

RNV AW -

Gruppe

446,7

178,2
125,1
1434

459,2
144.4

151,2
163,6

~
S

S S R o X e XX

C

wn
o

S ook b0

2

2

c
=

SRR —— I I I I

482,8

157,3
168,5
157,0

523,0

186,6

174,6
161,8

Z

SO R IR =D

Bad Leonfelden 6
BIRKLBAUER Alexander
TRAXLER Patrick
WAGNER Jonas
Enns Priv. 1
KARAN Tobias
SOFTIC Safer
SORGER Gerard
Ringe Pu.
4239,3 16
4338.,8 14
4256,8 8
4119,7 8
3965,6 4
3538,6 0
0,0 0
0,0 0





